
The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-1 SPAIN(23-24/July), R-2 FRANCE(30-31/July), R-3 SINGAPORE(19-20/August) & R-4 Final Japan(26-27/August

Category: ELITE
No Pla Group Category Bib No.Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.

1 1 A ELITE 1 COMAS Dani SPAIN 1981 34-08194 MONTY 20 20 20 60 60
2 2 A ELITE 4 TERAI Kazuki JAPAN 1985 081-00056 MONTY 15 15 20 50 50
3 3 A ELITE 7 BARTAK Peter SLOVAK 1981 421-00038 MONTY 10 13 17 40 40
4 4 A ELITE 10 ALONSO Javier SPAIN 1983 34-33036 MONTY 7 8 15 13 43 7 36
5 5 A ELITE 22 MIYAOKA Keita JAPAN 1983 081-00288 XXX 9 10 17 36 36
6 6 A ELITE 24 TAKAGI Yuki JAPAN 1986 081-00119 XXX 5 7 13 15 40 5 35
7 7 A ELITE 3 ROS Benito SPAIN 1981 34-31001 XXX 17 17 34 34
8 8 A ELITE 5 LEZETA Iker SPAIN 1983 34-20002 MONTY 13 9 22 22
9 9 A ELITE 9 GUTIERREZ Raul SPAIN 1980 34-39007 MONTY 11 11 22 22
10 10 A ELITE 23 SLINGER Ben UK 1988 044-06016 XXX 6 5 11 22 22
11 11 A ELITE 21 HYLAND James UK 1986 044-06071 XXX 4 6 10 10
12 12 A ELITE 8 DE LA PENA Juan Daniel SPAIN 1979 34-46004 MONTY 8 8 8
13 A ELITE 6 DIAZ Carles SPAIN 1978 34-07040 XXX
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: SENIOR
No Pla Group Category Bib No Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.

1 1 A SENIOR MUZIGA Peter SLOVAK 1983 421-00031 MONTY 17 17 20 17 71 17 54
2 2 A SENIOR MINO Atomu JAPAN 1989 081-00300 XXX 9 15 17 11 52 9 43
3 3 A SENIOR REMY Morgan FRANCE 1985 54130433 XXX 20 20 40 40
4 4 A SENIOR SHIBATA Yasutaka JAPAN 1989 081-00328 MONTY 2 8 11 20 41 2 39
5 5 A SENIOR JUGAND Stephane FRANCE 1980 48054859 MONTY 10 9 10 15 44 9 35
6 6 A SENIOR ISHIGURO Masashi JAPAN 1982 081-00159 MONTY 7 13 13 9 42 7 35
7 7 A SENIOR PROCHAZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-1573 XXX 8 10 15 7 40 7 33
8 8 A SENIOR LEVIN Bjorn SWEDEN 1986 046-06001 XXX 3 7 9 13 32 3 29
9 9 A SENIOR PLANAS Eduard SPAIN 1989 34-17046 MONTY 15 11 26 26
10 10 A SENIOR GALI Jorge SPAIN 1980 34-44023 MONTY 13 13 13
11 11 A SENIOR DE PFAFF Enrique SPAIN 1984 34-08256 MONTY 8 4 12 12
12 12 A SENIOR GARCIA B. David SPAIN 1987 34-01001 XXX 11 11 11
13 13 A SENIOR BRAVO Pablo SPAIN 1987 34-37008 MONTY 5 6 11 11
14 14 A SENIOR IZQUIERDO Ivan SPAIN 1980 34-37002 XXX 6 5 11 11
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15 15 A SENIOR YAMAMOTO Masaya JAPAN 1987 081-00422 MONTY 10 10 10
16 16 A SENIOR YAMAGUCHI Takumi JAPAN 1988 081-00393 MONTY 8 8 8
17 17 A SENIOR SHAW Duncan UK 1987 044-06030 XXX 7 7 7
18 18 A SENIOR BUSQUET Joan SPAIN 1979 34-43005 MONTY 4 3 7 7
19 19 A SENIOR FURUKAWA Naoki JAPAN 1986 081-00364 MONTY 6 6 6
20 20 A SENIOR REW Peter UK 1984 044-06085 XXX 6 6 6
21 21 A SENIOR TOBISATO Atsushi JAPAN 1981 081-00243 MONTY 5 5 5
22 22 A SENIOR ASTBURY Thomas UK 1986 044-06024 XXX 5 5 5
23 23 A SENIOR YAO Zhi CHINA 1982 065-00036 XXX 4 4 4
24 24 A SENIOR WALKER Chris UK 1987 044-06002 MONTY 4 4 4
25 25 A SENIOR MURATA Riki JAPAN 1980 081-00430 XXX 3 3 3
26 26 A SENIOR ISHIHARA Taku JAPAN 1989 081-00492 XXX 3 3 3
27 27 A SENIOR BACKGREN Peter SWEDEN 1989 046-06002 XXX 1 2 3 3
28 28 A SENIOR TAKEUCHI Yasutaka JAPAN 1989 081-00454 MONTY 2 2 2
29 29 A SENIOR BOUDA Daniel CZECH 1978 420-4290 MONTY 2 2 2
30 30 A SENIOR KAJITANI Ryuta JAPAN 1982 081-00261 XXX 1 1 1
31 31 A SENIOR CHIN Jeremy SINGAPORE 1982 065-00038 XXX 1 1 1
32 32 A SENIOR KOLB Maxime FRANCE 1988 46030355 MONTY 1 1 1
33 33 A SENIOR SARTOR Jean-Roch FRANCE 1998 58150709 XXX 0 0
34 34 A SENIOR LEE Gerald SINGAPORE 1990 065-00004 XXX 0 0
35 35 A SENIOR AFONSO Andre PORTUGAL 1989 351-253011 XXX 0 0
36 36 A SENIOR ALVES Ivo PORTUGAL 1989 351-253012 XXX 0 0
37 37 A SENIOR ARINO Roger SPAIN 1989 34-08311 MONTY 0 0
38 38 A SENIOR LOH Benjamin SINGAPORE 1989 065-00003 MONTY 0 0
39 39 A SENIOR PATRIZI Paolo ITALY 1989 3906 XXX 0 0
40 40 A SENIOR RIBERIO Pedro PORTUGAL 1989 351-253002 MONTY 0 0
41 41 A SENIOR VENCL Jakub CZECH 1989 420-7683 XXX 0 0
42 42 A SENIOR ABREU Pedro PORTUGAL 1988 351-253009 MONTY 0 0
43 43 A SENIOR BAUDOIN Tom FRANCE 1988 60040091 MONTY 0 0
44 44 A SENIOR CHAPUIS Robin SWITZERLAND 1988 041-02003 XXX 0 0
45 45 A SENIOR DONNELLY Karl UK 1988 044-06058 MONTY 0 0
46 46 A SENIOR KABASAWA Takumi JAPAN 1988 081-00333 MONTY 0 0
47 47 A SENIOR OSAWA Shin JAPAN 1988 081-00314 MONTY 0 0
48 48 A SENIOR OSAWA Shin JAPAN 1988 081-00314 MONTY 0 0
49 49 A SENIOR PINTO Joao PORTUGAL 1988 351-253013 XXX 0 0
50 50 A SENIOR REMY Clement FRANCE 1988 58150682 XXX 0 0
51 51 A SENIOR RIBEIRO Diogo PORTUGAL 1988 351-253014 MONTY 0 0
52 52 A SENIOR ROTH Lukas SLOVAK 1988 421-00040 XXX 0 0
53 53 A SENIOR SEDDON Joe UK 1988 044-06006 MONTY 0 0
54 54 A SENIOR SELLERO David SPAIN 1988 34-15002 MONTY 0 0
55 55 A SENIOR MARCOS Jonathan SPAIN 1987 34-37009 MONTY 0 0
56 56 A SENIOR NAKATANI Chikara JAPAN 1987 081-00510 XXX 0 0
57 57 A SENIOR PUTOVNY Patrik SLOVAK 1987 421-00042 XXX 0 0
58 58 A SENIOR SOUSA Joao PORTUGAL 1987 351-253004 XXX 0 0
59 59 A SENIOR CHUA ZhenPeng SINGAPORE 1986 065-00042 XXX 0 0
60 60 A SENIOR DONNELLY Kieran UK 1986 044-06059 MONTY 0 0
61 61 A SENIOR Freire Victor Hugo SPAIN 1986 34-33040 MONTY 0 0
62 62 A SENIOR LEONI Stefano ITALY 1986 3903 MONTY 0 0
63 63 A SENIOR LOPEZ Carlos SPAIN 1986 034-08271 MONTY 0 0
64 64 A SENIOR TAN Collin SINGAPORE 1986 065-00033 XXX 0 0
65 65 A SENIOR WHEELER Sam UK 1986 044-06010 XXX 0 0
66 66 A SENIOR WONG Spencer SINGAPORE 1986 065-00016 MONTY 0 0
67 67 A SENIOR GOMES Joao PORTUGAL 1985 351-253008 XXX 0 0
68 68 A SENIOR HAGIWARA Takuya JAPAN 1985 081-00112 MONTY 0 0
69 69 A SENIOR SOUSA Daniel PORTUGAL 1985 351-253003 XXX 0 0
70 70 A SENIOR SOUSA Pedro PORTUGAL 1985 351-253006 MONTY 0 0
71 71 A SENIOR BATLLE Angel SPAIN 1984 34-43001 MONTY 0 0
72 72 A SENIOR CLARET Antonio BRASIL 1984 055-06001 XXX 0 0
73 73 A SENIOR DUTEIL Yannick FRANCE 1984 46030879 MONTY 0 0
74 74 A SENIOR LOW YangMing SINGAPORE 1984 065-00002 XXX 0 0
75 75 A SENIOR MISHIMA Narihito JAPAN 1984 081-00401 MONTY 0 0
76 76 A SENIOR TAN Matthew SINGAPORE 1984 065-00026 XXX 0 0
77 77 A SENIOR GALAND Michael BELGIUM 1983 032-00020 MONTY 0 0
78 78 A SENIOR PROCHAZKA Pavel CZECH 1983 420-1570 XXX 0 0
79 79 A SENIOR ROGERO Loic FRANCE 1983 66524922 MONTY 0 0
80 80 A SENIOR TORRES Eduardo PORTUGAL 1983 351-253025 MONTY 0 0
81 81 A SENIOR FONSECA Mario PORTUGAL 1982 351-253005 MONTY 0 0
82 82 A SENIOR TAGG Jordan UK 1982 044-06079 MONTY 0 0
83 83 A SENIOR FERREIRA Manuel PORTUGAL 1981 351-253010 MONTY 0 0
84 84 A SENIOR LEMMENS Cedric BELGIUM 1980 032-00003 XXX 0 0
85 85 A SENIOR GOMES Filipe PORTUGAL 1979 351-253001 MONTY 0 0
86 86 A SENIOR SILVA Carlos PORTUGAL 1979 351-253007 MONTY 0 0
87 87 A SENIOR MATIAS Aramburu ARGENTINA 1978 005-43412 MONTY 0 0
88 88 A SENIOR BERIZZI Luca ITALY 1976 3901 MONTY 0 0
89 89 A SENIOR SALVATELLA Marc SPAIN 1976 34-43007 MONTY 0 0



90 90 A SENIOR ZEDEK Tomas CZECH 1975 420-8872 XXX 0 0
91 91 A SENIOR FANTELLI Daniele ITALY 1973 3907 MONTY 0 0
92 92 A SENIOR KLINKENBERG Thierry BELGIUM 1972 032-00029 XXX 0 0
93 93 A SENIOR OHTA Jiro JAPAN 1970 081-00477 MONTY 0 0
94 94 A SENIOR TARCH Federico ITALY 1970 3904 XXX 0 0
95 95 A SENIOR NISHIZAKI Katsuya JAPAN 1958 081-00476 MONTY 0 0
96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: CADET
No Pla Group Category Bib No Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.

1 1 A CADET KOLAR Vaclav CZECH 1991 420-6044 MONTY 20 20 15 20 75 15 60
2 2 A CADET COURTES Theau FRANCE 1990 91207383 XXX 17 15 20 15 67 15 52
3 3 A CADET MUSTIELES Abel SPAIN 1991 34-50017 XXX 11 13 17 17 58 11 47
4 4 A CADET WILSON Scott UK 1990 044-06011 MONTY 6 10 11 13 40 6 34
5 5 A CADET GRECNER Samuel SLOVAK 1990 421-00046 XXX 15 17 32 32
6 6 A CADET PINOS Mihal CZECH 1990 420-8953 XXX 9 8 13 9 39 8 31
7 7 A CADET IIZUKA Ryuta JAPAN 1991 081-00400 XXX 8 5 10 23 23
8 8 A CADET CHAPUIS Jerome SWITZERLAND 1990 041-02002 XXX 10 11 21 21
9 9 A CADET JOHANSON Daniel SWEDEN 1990 046-06007 MONTY 3 8 10 21 21
10 10 A CADET TABORSKY Josef CZECH 1990 420-5699 XXX 4 9 8 21 21
11 11 A CADET BOYES Chris UK 1990 044-06052 MONTY 13 13 13
12 12 A CADET KUBENKA Lukas CZECH 1990 420-8905 MONTY 7 6 13 13
13 13 A CADET OAKLEY Joe UK 1991 044-06060 MONTY 7 6 13 13
14 14 A CADET SEBASTIA Arnau SPAIN 1990 34-08274 MONTY 5 7 12 12
15 15 A CADET OTAKE Shintaro JAPAN 1991 081-00525 XXX 11 11 11
16 16 A CADET WARENGHIEN Maxime BELGIUM 1991 032-00061 MONTY 9 9 9
17 17 A CADET SAITO Naoki JAPAN 1991 081-00457 XXX 7 7 7
18 18 A CADET LEE Gerald SINGAPORE 1990 065-00004 XXX 6 1 7 7
19 19 A CADET SATO Yuki JAPAN 1990 081-00511 MONTY 5 5 5
20 20 A CADET SHIBATA Koki JAPAN 1991 081-00391 MONTY 4 4 4
21 21 A CADET OSAWA Taku JAPAN 1991 081-00417 MONTY 3 3 3
22 22 A CADET OTONO Syo JAPAN 1990 081-00503 XXX 2 2 2
23 23 A CADET LEJEUNE Amaury BELGIUM 1990 032-00002 MONTY 2 2 2
24 24 A CADET KUBENKA Michal CZECH 1991 420-8904 MONTY 1 1 1
25 25 A CADET LINDAHL William SWEDEN 1991 046-06018 MONTY 0 0
26 26 A CADET GONZALEZ Marcos SPAIN 1991 34-33043 MONTY 0 0
27 27 A CADET ALKEMA Gil BELGIUM 1991 032-00053 MONTY 0 0
28 28 A CADET TIMELLINI Rodrigue BELGIUM 1991 032-00055 XXX 0 0
29 29 A CADET VAN HAEREN Renaud BELGIUM 1991 032-00049 MONTY 0 0
30 30 A CADET COLSON Jordan BELGIUM 1991 032-00009 MONTY 0 0
31 31 A CADET JACOULOT Adrien FRANCE 1991 10031783 XXX 0 0
32 32 A CADET VILLOT Paul FRANCE 1991 10031850 XXX 0 0
33 33 A CADET SASAKI Takumi JAPAN 1991 081-00343 MONTY 0 0
34 34 A CADET KOCIS Jan SLOVAK 1990 421-00043 MONTY 0 0
35 35 A CADET ARROYO Jorge SPAIN 1990 34-28077 MONTY 0 0
36 36 A CADET FIORET Anthony FRANCE 1990 46030362 XXX 0 0
37 37 A CADET SAUMADE Brice FRANCE 1990 66524923 MONTY 0 0
38 38 A CADET ERIKSSON Freddie SWEDEN 1990 046-06015 XXX 0 0
39 39 A CADET ROGERS Liam UK 1990 044-06086 MONTY 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: MINIME
No Pla Group Category Bib No.Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.

1 1 B MINIME FABREGAS Alexandre FRANCE 1992 60040744 MONTY 20 20 13 15 68 13 55
2 2 B MINIME HYLAND Thomas UK 1992 044-06070 XXX 11 13 20 17 61 11 50
3 3 B MINIME KAKAC Martin CZECH 1992 420-8847 MONTY 8 10 17 8 43 8 35
4 4 B MINIME SUZUKI Koshiro JAPAN 1992 081-00383 MONTY 9 11 11 31 31
5 5 B MINIME MUSIL Jan CZECH 1993 420-8391 MONTY 7 11 9 27 27
6 6 B MINIME KAMITANI Takaaki JAPAN 1992 081-00440 XXX 15 7 22 22
7 7 B MINIME OLIVER Sam UK 1992 044-06074 MONTY 13 9 22 22
8 8 B MINIME NATSUI Umichika JAPAN 1992 081-00376 XXX 20 20 20
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9 9 B MINIME HERKA David CZECH 1992 420-9058 XXX 10 8 18 18
10 10 B MINIME MERGER Marius FRANCE 1993 54130509 XXX 17 17 17
11 11 B MINIME AREITIO Ion SPAIN 1992 34-20013 XXX 17 17 17
12 12 B MINIME RIGAILL Frank FRANCE 1992 60043019 MONTY 15 15 15
13 13 B MINIME GONZALEZ Iker SPAIN 1992 34-20016 MONTY 15 15 15
14 14 B MINIME FUJIO Shingo JAPAN 1992 081-00439 XXX 13 13 13
15 15 B MINIME SAITO Kota JAPAN 1992 081-00556 XXX 10 10 10
16 16 B MINIME KALUS Tomas SLOVAK 1993 421-00001 MONTY 5 5 10 10
17 17 B MINIME VEDERE Jordy FRANCE 1993 10016846 MONTY 7 7 7
18 18 B MINIME ONISHI Hiro JAPAN 1993 081-00449 MONTY 6 6 6
19 19 B MINIME CHATELAIN Antony FRANCE 1992 64006299 XXX 6 6 6
20 20 B MINIME DI RONCO Nicolo ITALY 1992 3902 MONTY 6 6 6
21 21 B MINIME FERRO Gauthier BELGIUM 1993 032-00016 XXX 4 4 4
22 22 B MINIME HENDERSON Jake UK 1993 044-06100 XXX 4 4 4
23 23 B MINIME DEJACE Clement BELGIUM 1992 032-00005 MONTY 3 3 3
24 24 B MINIME CAPELO Jose PORTUGAL 1992 351-253017 MONTY 3 3 3
25 25 B MINIME GRANOLLERS Ferran SPAIN 1992 34-08366 MONTY 2 2 2
26 26 B MINIME PARRA Marc SPAIN 1993 34-28074 MONTY 2 2 2
27 27 B MINIME MARCHAND Benjamin FRANCE 1992 58150697 XXX 1 1 1
28 28 B MINIME LLAMAS Sergio T. SPAIN 1992 034-28075 MONTY 1 1 1
29 29 B MINIME CIVERA Luis SPAIN 1993 34-44055 MONTY 0 0
30 30 B MINIME DEGREEF Luca BELGIUM 1993 032-00060 XXX 0 0
31 31 B MINIME FERREIRA Jeremy FRANCE 1993 620517970 MONTY 0 0
32 32 B MINIME LOUISON Bastien FRANCE 1993 66642751 XXX 0 0
33 33 B MINIME TAKEI Naoaki JAPAN 1993 081-00424 MONTY 0 0
34 34 B MINIME VASSOR Morgan FRANCE 1993 91209887 XXX 0 0
35 35 B MINIME FARIA Joao PORTUGAL 1992 351-253015 MONTY 0 0
36 36 B MINIME MARTINS Tiago PORTUGAL 1992 351-253020 XXX 0 0
37 37 B MINIME PINTO Pedro PORTUGAL 1992 351-253021 XXX 0 0
38 38 B MINIME SERRE Benjamin FRANCE 1992 91202847 XXX 0 0
39 39 B MINIME SOUSA Pedro PORTUGAL 1992 351-253016 MONTY 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: BENJAMIN
No Pla Group Category Bib No.Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.

1 1 B BENJAMIN MOLLA Armand SPAIN 1994 34-08327 MONTY 20 20 17 20 77 17 60
2 2 B BENJAMIN JANOSKA Ladislav SLOVAK 1994 421-00012 MONTY 17 17 20 17 71 17 54
3 3 B BENJAMIN GRYC Vaclav CZECH 1994 420-8909 MONTY 13 15 28 28
4 4 B BENJAMIN AMARI Yamato JAPAN 1995 081-00517 MONTY 15 11 26 26
5 5 B BENJAMIN VALENTA Jakub CZECH 1994 420-8909 XXX 11 8 19 19
6 6 B BENJAMIN SUSPERREGUI Gorka SPAIN 1995 34-20015 MONTY 8 10 18 18
7 7 B BENJAMIN OLIVER Tom UK 1995 044-06075 MONTY 9 9 18 18
8 8 B BENJAMIN TAMURA Taichi JAPAN 1995 081-00447 MONTY 15 15 15
9 9 B BENJAMIN SEUBA Bernat SPAIN 1995 34-08333 MONTY 15 15 15
10 10 B BENJAMIN IINUMA Hirosato JAPAN 1995 081-00499 MONTY 13 13 13
11 11 B BENJAMIN BOUVOT Stywell FRANCE 1994 10031780 XXX 13 13 13
12 12 B BENJAMIN KEBELES Ivan CZECH 1994 420-8840 MONTY 6 7 13 13
13 13 B BENJAMIN ARINO Josep SPAIN 1994 34-08312 MONTY 7 6 13 13
14 14 B BENJAMIN FERRO Germain BELGIUM 1994 032-00017 XXX 11 11 11
15 15 B BENJAMIN KODAMA Takeo JAPAN 1995 081-00500 MONTY 10 10 10
16 16 B BENJAMIN SANCHEZ Cristian SPAIN 1994 34-06005 MONTY 10 10 10
17 17 B BENJAMIN ODA Takafumi JAPAN 1995 081-00516 MONTY 9 9 9
18 18 B BENJAMIN GONZALEZ Jorge SPAIN 1994 34-39025 MONTY 5 4 9 9
19 19 B BENJAMIN VAN BUGGENHOUT Jerome BELGIUM 1994 032-00048 MONTY 5 5 5
20 20 B BENJAMIN SILVA Joao PORTUGAL 1994 351-253019 MONTY 4 4 4
21 21 B BENJAMIN ARAUJO Pedro PORTUGAL 1994 351-253018 XXX 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: POUSSIN
No Pla Group Category Bib No.Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.

1 1 B POUSSIN FABREGAS Ludovic FRANCE 1996 64071930 MONTY 20 20 20 20 80 20 60
2 2 B POUSSIN KOLARIK Miroslav SLOVAK 1996 421-00002 MONTY 17 17 17 17 68 17 51
3 3 B POUSSIN SENK Ondrej CZECH 1996 420-9038 MONTY 15 15 13 10 53 10 43
4 4 B POUSSIN TSUBOI Daichi JAPAN 1996 081-00547 XXX 15 9 24 24
5 5 B POUSSIN HLAVKA Marek CZECH 1998 420-9072 MONTY 13 11 24 24
6 6 B POUSSIN TAKEI Masaya JAPAN 1997 081-00474 XXX 15 15 15
7 7 B POUSSIN IZUMI Daisuke JAPAN 1996 081-00506 MONTY 13 13 13
8 8 B POUSSIN JACQMIN Nathan BELGIUM 1998 032-00027 MONTY 13 13 13
9 9 B POUSSIN TSUTIYA Ryoga JAPAN 1999 081-00552 MONTY 11 11 11
10 10 B POUSSIN NG Peng Shu SINGAPORE 1996 065-00017 MONTY 11 11 11
11 11 B POUSSIN HERNANDEZ David SPAIN 1996 34-28082 MONTY 11 11 11
13 12 B POUSSIN COLSON Matthias BELGIUM 1996 032-00001 MONTY 10 10 10
14 13 B POUSSIN VILLEGAS Adrian SPAIN 1997 34-44054 XXX 10 10 10
15 14 B POUSSIN TUNEZ Diego SPAIN 1999 34-44056 MONTY 9 9 9
16 15 B POUSSIN OOISHI Izuki JAPAN 1996 081-00535 XXX 8 8 8
17 16 B POUSSIN KATO Eiji JAPAN 1998 081-00555 XXX 7 7 7
18 17 B POUSSIN SAITO Natsuki JAPAN 1998 081-00549 XXX 6 6 6
19 18 B POUSSIN FERRO Leo BELGIUM 1998 032-00018 MONTY 0 0
20 19 B POUSSIN MARTINS Afonso PORTUGAL 1998 351-253022 MONTY 0 0
21 20 B POUSSIN IVAN Michal SLOVAK 1997 421-00025 MONTY 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: MASTER
No Pla Group Category Bib No.Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.
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1 1 C MASTER 213 SAVAGE Ben UK 1987 044-06022 XXX 17 20 20 20 77 17 60
2 2 C MASTER 219 CASAS Xavi ANDORRA 1979 376-00001 XXX 20 15 13 48 48
3 3 C MASTER 205 PCOLA Stefan SLOVAK 1973 421-00039 XXX 13 9 17 17 56 9 47
4 4 C MASTER 202 CHVOJKA Roman CZECH 1977 420-6642 XXX 10 15 13 15 53 10 43
5 5 C MASTER 204 SIDLIK Jan SLOVAK 1982 421-00036 MONTY 11 13 10 34 34
6 6 C MASTER 203 GOMEZ Alberto SPAIN 1977 34-20003 MONTY 15 17 32 32
7 7 C MASTER 221 BURTON Andrei UK 1986 044-06007 XXX 9 10 11 30 30
8 8 C MASTER 218 HUSINECKY Ivo CZECH 1975 420-6628 XXX 7 9 11 27 27
9 9 C MASTER 209 SIMUNEK Martin CZECH 1973 420-4330 MONTY 11 11 11
10 10 C MASTER 207 STEINERT Achim GERMANY 1982 049-06004 XXX 8 8 8
11 11 C MASTER 216 AKRIGG Christopher UK 1977 044-06078 XXX 8 8 8
12 12 C MASTER 211 POSPISIL Milos CZECH 1974 420-1779 MONTY 6 6 6
13 13 C MASTER 206 CIHACEK Vlastislav CZECH 1980 420-6652 MONTY 0 0
14 14 C MASTER 222 CANAS Cesar SPAIN 1975 34-08004 MONTY 0 0
15 15 C MASTER 212 ASHTON Martyn UK 1974 044-06111 XXX 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: EXPERT
No Pla Group Category Bib No.Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.

1 1 C EXPERT BRUMOTTI Vittorio ITALY 1980 3908 XXX 20 15 17 17 69 15 54
2 2 C EXPERT BUTLER Daniel UK 1986 044-06054 XXX 13 17 15 15 60 13 47
3 3 C EXPERT CLARKSON Alastair UK 1984 044-06023 XXX 11 20 11 11 53 11 42
4 4 C EXPERT MOHAMET Wayne UK 1983 044-06009 XXX 15 13 13 41 41
5 5 C EXPERT NAGAYA Yoshimasa JAPAN 1981 081-00193 XXX 20 20 40 40
6 6 C EXPERT BEDFORD Gavin UK 1986 044-06032 XXX 17 10 10 10 47 10 37
7 7 C EXPERT CEDIK Jan CZECH 1977 420-8988 MONTY 6 9 9 24 24
8 8 C EXPERT GODDARD Nick UK 1985 044-06038 XXX 10 13 23 23
9 9 C EXPERT YOKOZEKI Yu JAPAN 1990 081-00365 MONTY 6 7 8 21 21
10 10 C EXPERT ALBOUY Laurent FRANCE 1980 43352963 XXX 8 9 17 17
11 11 C EXPERT SPALEK Michal SLOVAK 1983 421-00021 MONTY 9 8 17 17
12 12 C EXPERT MIYASHITA Narumi JAPAN 1989 081-00462 XXX 3 4 8 5 20 3 17
13 13 C EXPERT BUDSKY Michal CZECH 1985 420-7773 XXX 11 11 11
14 14 C EXPERT FERRERAS Raul SPAIN 1981 34-31004 XXX 4 5 9 9
15 15 C EXPERT DONOVAN Patrick UK 1985 044-06028 XXX 2 2 3 3 10 2 8
16 16 C EXPERT MORIKAMI Daisuke JAPAN 1984 0 XXX 7 7 7
17 17 C EXPERT LI Jia Jun UK 1985 0465-00043 XXX 7 7 7
18 18 C EXPERT ESTEBAN Roberto SPAIN 1976 34-37013 XXX 7 7 7
19 19 C EXPERT OOISHI Yoshinori JAPAN 1983 0 XXX 6 6 6
20 20 C EXPERT LEE XiaoDong CHINA 1983 065-00041 XXX 6 6 6
21 21 C EXPERT SEAH Walton SINGAPORE 1984 065-00001 XXX 5 5 5
22 22 C EXPERT PORTER James UK 1989 044-06067 XXX 5 5 5
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23 23 C EXPERT NAGAYA Naoki JAPAN 1980 081-00558 XXX 4 4 4
24 24 C EXPERT PEH Winson SINGAPORE 1981 065-00018 XXX 4 4 4
25 25 C EXPERT MEEK Jack UK 1983 044-06068 XXX 3 3 3
26 26 C EXPERT FURUKAWA Ryuichi JAPAN 1984 0 XXX 2 2 2
27 27 C EXPERT CHEAH Min Wei Steven SINGAPORE 1984 065-00019 XXX 2 2 2
28 28 C EXPERT OTSUKA Tatsuya JAPAN 1972 081-00411 XXX 1 1 1
29 29 C EXPERT ARMSTRONG Sumuel SINGAPORE 1982 065-00044 XXX 1 1 1
30 30 C EXPERT ALESSANDRO Delfino ITALY 1986 3910 XXX 1 1 1
31 31 C EXPERT FERREIRA Jorge PORTUGAL 1977 351-253023 MONTY 1 1 1
32 32 C EXPERT TEO Benjamin SINGAPORE 1990 065-00031 MONTY 0 0
33 33 C EXPERT VANDENBERG Iciar BELGIUM 1989 032-00061 XXX 0 0
34 34 C EXPERT CHEW Kenny SINGAPORE 1989 065-00038 XXX 0 0
35 35 C EXPERT OUYANG WeiHong SINGAPORE 1988 065-00040 XXX 0 0
36 36 C EXPERT HOFFER Adrien FRANCE 1988 58150706 XXX 0 0
37 37 C EXPERT TAN ZhiCong SINGAPORE 1987 065-00025 XXX 0 0
38 38 C EXPERT PREVITALI Roberto ITALY 1986 3911 MONTY 0 0
39 39 C EXPERT TOUTEAU Alexis FRANCE 1985 65146354 XXX 0 0
40 40 C EXPERT LEONG Mark SINGAPORE 1985 065-00034 XXX 0 0
41 41 C EXPERT MORALES Cyril FRANCE 1984 54130516 XXX 0 0
42 42 C EXPERT SHIOTA Rikio JAPAN 1984 0 XXX 0 0
43 43 C EXPERT THOMAS Oehler AUSTRIA 1983 043-06010 XXX 0 0
44 44 C EXPERT HEMMERY Ludovic FRANCE 1983 55555962 XXX 0 0
45 45 C EXPERT COGO Samuele ITALY 1981 3909 XXX 0 0
46 46 C EXPERT KATO Akihiko JAPAN 1981 081-00399 XXX 0 0
47 47 C EXPERT OTA Yoji JAPAN 1981 081-00192 XXX 0 0
48 48 C EXPERT CHEN Desmond SINGAPORE 1981 065-00032 XXX 0 0
49 49 C EXPERT GARCIA M David SPAIN 1980 34-37014 XXX 0 0
50 50 C EXPERT PEREZ Rui PORTUGAL 1980 351-253024 XXX 0 0
51 51 C EXPERT NG Robert SINGAPORE 1980 065-00028 XXX 0 0
52 52 C EXPERT RODRIGUEZ Miguel Angel SPAIN 1977 34-20012 XXX 0 0
53 53 C EXPERT EWERHARD David BELGIUM 1976 032-00015 MONTY 0 0
54 54 C EXPERT SUZUKI Masahiro JAPAN 1976 081-00402 XXX 0 0
55 55 C EXPERT SANCHEZ David SPAIN 1975 34-45002 MONTY 0 0
56 56 C EXPERT RUBIO Jordi SPAIN 1975 34-08007 MONTY 0 0
57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: FEMINA
No Pla Group Category Bib No.Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.

1 1 D FEMINA ABANT Mireia SPAIN 1989 34-08318 MONTY 20 20 17 57 57
2 2 D FEMINA ABANT Gemma SPAIN 1989 34-08317 MONTY 17 17 20 54 54
3 3 D FEMINA MORGAN Lois UK 1988 044-06012 MONTY 15 15 15 17 62 15 47
4 4 D FEMINA HIRANO Yuna JAPAN 1994 081-00441 MONTY 11 11 13 35 35
5 5 D FEMINA LEE Charissa SINGAPORE 1992 065-00035 MONTY 13 15 28 28
6 6 D FEMINA JANICKOVA Tatiana SLOVAK 1994 421-00006 MONTY 13 13 26 26
7 7 D FEMINA JOHANSON Linnea SWEDEN 1988 046-06008 XXX 7 8 10 25 25
8 8 D FEMINA REMY Audrey FRANCE 1989 54130432 XXX 10 11 21 21
9 9 D FEMINA OSHIRO Masumi JAPAN 1985 081-00387 MONTY 20 20 20
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10 10 D FEMINA JOHANSON Susanne SWEDEN 1990 046-06012 XXX 8 10 18 18
11 11 D FEMINA YAGIHASHI Honoka JAPAN 1994 081-00539 XXX 11 11 11
12 12 D FEMINA YAGIHASHI Kisaki JAPAN 1996 081-00542 XXX 10 10 10
13 13 D FEMINA SIMOHARA Suzuka JAPAN 1994 081-00553 XXX 9 9 9
14 14 D FEMINA TREUE Juliane GERMANY 1985 049-06012 XXX 9 9 9
15 15 D FEMINA DIAZ Alba Maria SPAIN 1992 34-28079 MONTY 9 9 9
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Category: SCRATCH
No Pla Group Category Bib No.Family name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.

1 1 A SENIOR MUZIGA Peter SLOVAK 1983 421-00031 MONTY 17 17 20 17 71 17 54
2 2 A SENIOR MINO Atomu JAPAN 1989 081-00300 XXX 9 15 17 11 52 9 43
3 3 A SENIOR REMY Morgan FRANCE 1985 54130433 XXX 20 20 40 40
4 4 A SENIOR SHIBATA Yasutaka JAPAN 1989 081-00328 MONTY 1 8 11 20 40 1 39
5 5 A SENIOR ISHIGURO Masashi JAPAN 1982 081-00159 MONTY 7 13 13 9 42 7 35
6 6 A SENIOR JUGAND Stephane FRANCE 1980 48054859 MONTY 10 9 8 15 42 8 34
7 7 A SENIOR PROCHAZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-1573 XXX 8 10 15 6 39 6 33
8 8 A SENIOR LEVIN Bjorn SWEDEN 1986 046-06001 XXX 3 7 7 13 30 3 27
9 9 A SENIOR PLANAS Eduard SPAIN 1989 34-17046 MONTY 15 11 26 26
10 10 A CADET KOLAR Vaclav CZECH 1991 420-6044 MONTY 2 3 5 7 17 2 15
11 11 A SENIOR GALI Jorge SPAIN 1980 34-44023 MONTY 13 13 13
12 12 A CADET MUSTIELES Abel SPAIN 1991 34-50017 XXX 9 3 12 12
13 13 A SENIOR BUSQUET Joan SPAIN 1979 34-43005 MONTY 4 2 6 12 12
14 14 A SENIOR GARCIA B. David SPAIN 1987 34-01001 XXX 11 11 11
15 15 A SENIOR BRAVO Pablo SPAIN 1987 34-37008 MONTY 5 6 11 11
16 16 A SENIOR IZQUIERDO Ivan SPAIN 1980 34-37002 XXX 6 5 11 11
17 17 A SENIOR YAMAMOTO Masaya JAPAN 1987 081-00422 MONTY 10 10 10
18 18 A CADET COURTES Theau FRANCE 1990 91207383 XXX 10 10 10
19 19 A SENIOR YAMAGUCHI Takumi JAPAN 1988 081-00393 MONTY 8 8 8
20 20 A SENIOR DE PFAFF Enrique SPAIN 1984 34-08256 MONTY 4 2 6 6
21 21 A SENIOR FURUKAWA Naoki JAPAN 1986 081-00364 MONTY 5 5 5
22 22 A SENIOR TOBISATO Atsushi JAPAN 1981 081-00243 MONTY 4 4 4
23 23 A SENIOR WALKER Chris UK 1987 044-06002 MONTY 4 4 4
24 24 A SENIOR SHAW Duncan UK 1987 044-06030 XXX 3 3 3
25 25 A CADET WILSON Scott UK 1990 044-06011 MONTY 2 2 2
26 26 A SENIOR MURATA Riki JAPAN 1980 081-00430 XXX 1 1 1
27 27 A SENIOR REW Peter UK 1984 044-06085 XXX 1 1 1
28 28 A SENIOR BACKGREN Peter SWEDEN 1989 046-06002 XXX 1 1 1
29 A SENIOR SARTOR Jean-Roch FRANCE 1998 58150709 XXX 0 0
30 A CADET ALKEMA Gil BELGIUM 1991 032-00053 MONTY 0 0
31 A CADET TIMELLINI Rodrigue BELGIUM 1991 032-00055 XXX 0 0
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32 A CADET VAN HAEREN Renaud BELGIUM 1991 032-00049 MONTY 0 0
33 A CADET COLSON Jordan BELGIUM 1991 032-00009 MONTY 0 0
34 A CADET WARENGHIEN Maxime BELGIUM 1991 032-00061 MONTY 0 0
35 A CADET KUBENKA Michal CZECH 1991 420-8904 MONTY 0 0
36 A CADET JACOULOT Adrien FRANCE 1991 10031783 XXX 0 0
37 A CADET VILLOT Paul FRANCE 1991 10031850 XXX 0 0
38 A CADET IIZUKA Ryuta JAPAN 1991 081-00400 XXX 0 0
39 A CADET SASAKI Takumi JAPAN 1991 081-00343 MONTY 0 0
40 A CADET OTAKE Shintaro JAPAN 1991 081-00525 XXX 0 0
41 A CADET SAITO Naoki JAPAN 1991 081-00457 XXX 0 0
42 A CADET OSAWA Taku JAPAN 1991 081-00417 MONTY 0 0
43 A CADET SHIBATA Koki JAPAN 1991 081-00391 MONTY 0 0
44 A CADET GONZALEZ Marcos SPAIN 1991 34-33043 MONTY 0 0
45 A CADET LINDAHL William SWEDEN 1991 046-06018 MONTY 0 0
46 A CADET OAKLEY Joe UK 1991 044-06060 MONTY 0 0
47 A SENIOR LEE Gerald SINGAPORE 1990 065-00004 XXX 0 0
48 A CADET LEJEUNE Amaury BELGIUM 1990 032-00002 MONTY 0 0
49 A CADET PINOS Mihal CZECH 1990 420-8953 XXX 0 0
50 A CADET KUBENKA Lukas CZECH 1990 420-8905 MONTY 0 0
51 A CADET TABORSKY Josef CZECH 1990 420-5699 XXX 0 0
52 A CADET FIORET Anthony FRANCE 1990 46030362 XXX 0 0
53 A CADET SAUMADE Brice FRANCE 1990 66524923 MONTY 0 0
54 A CADET SATO Yuki JAPAN 1990 081-00511 MONTY 0 0
55 A CADET OTONO Syo JAPAN 1990 081-00503 XXX 0 0
56 A CADET LEE Gerald SINGAPORE 1990 065-00004 XXX 0 0
57 A CADET GRECNER Samuel SLOVAK 1990 421-00046 XXX 0 0
58 A CADET KOCIS Jan SLOVAK 1990 421-00043 MONTY 0 0
59 A CADET ARROYO Jorge SPAIN 1990 34-28077 MONTY 0 0
60 A CADET SEBASTIA Arnau SPAIN 1990 34-08274 MONTY 0 0
61 A CADET JOHANSON Daniel SWEDEN 1990 046-06007 MONTY 0 0
62 A CADET ERIKSSON Freddie SWEDEN 1990 046-06015 XXX 0 0
63 A CADET CHAPUIS Jerome SWITZERLAND 1990 041-02002 XXX 0 0
64 A CADET BOYES Chris UK 1990 044-06052 MONTY 0 0
65 A CADET ROGERS Liam UK 1990 044-06086 MONTY 0 0
66 A SENIOR ISHIHARA Taku JAPAN 1989 081-00492 XXX 0 0
67 A SENIOR TAKEUCHI Yasutaka JAPAN 1989 081-00454 MONTY 0 0
68 A SENIOR VENCL Jakub CZECH 1989 420-7683 XXX 0 0
69 A SENIOR PATRIZI Paolo ITALY 1989 3906 XXX 0 0
70 A SENIOR RIBERIO Pedro PORTUGAL 1989 351-253002 MONTY 0 0
71 A SENIOR AFONSO Andre PORTUGAL 1989 351-253011 XXX 0 0
72 A SENIOR ALVES Ivo PORTUGAL 1989 351-253012 XXX 0 0
73 A SENIOR LOH Benjamin SINGAPORE 1989 065-00003 MONTY 0 0
74 A SENIOR ARINO Roger SPAIN 1989 34-08311 MONTY 0 0
75 A SENIOR SELLERO David SPAIN 1988 34-15002 MONTY 0 0
76 A SENIOR KABASAWA Takumi JAPAN 1988 081-00333 MONTY 0 0
77 A SENIOR OSAWA Shin JAPAN 1988 081-00314 MONTY 0 0
78 A SENIOR BAUDOIN Tom FRANCE 1988 60040091 MONTY 0 0
79 A SENIOR KOLB Maxime FRANCE 1988 46030355 MONTY 0 0
80 A SENIOR REMY Clement FRANCE 1988 58150682 XXX 0 0
81 A SENIOR ABREU Pedro PORTUGAL 1988 351-253009 MONTY 0 0
82 A SENIOR RIBEIRO Diogo PORTUGAL 1988 351-253014 MONTY 0 0
83 A SENIOR PINTO Joao PORTUGAL 1988 351-253013 XXX 0 0
84 A SENIOR ROTH Lukas SLOVAK 1988 421-00040 XXX 0 0
85 A SENIOR CHAPUIS Robin SWITZERLAND 1988 041-02003 XXX 0 0
86 A SENIOR SEDDON Joe UK 1988 044-06006 MONTY 0 0
87 A SENIOR DONNELLY Karl UK 1988 044-06058 MONTY 0 0
88 A SENIOR NAKATANI Chikara JAPAN 1987 081-00510 XXX 0 0
89 A SENIOR SOUSA Joao PORTUGAL 1987 351-253004 XXX 0 0
90 A SENIOR PUTOVNY Patrik SLOVAK 1987 421-00042 XXX 0 0
91 A SENIOR MARCOS Jonathan SPAIN 1987 34-37009 MONTY 0 0
92 A SENIOR TAN Collin SINGAPORE 1986 065-00033 XXX 0 0
93 A SENIOR CHUA ZhenPeng SINGAPORE 1986 065-00042 XXX 0 0
94 A SENIOR ASTBURY Thomas UK 1986 044-06024 XXX 0 0
95 A SENIOR LEONI Stefano ITALY 1986 3903 MONTY 0 0
96 A SENIOR WONG Spencer SINGAPORE 1986 065-00016 MONTY 0 0
97 A SENIOR Freire Victor Hugo SPAIN 1986 34-33040 MONTY 0 0
98 A SENIOR LOPEZ Carlos SPAIN 1986 034-08271 MONTY 0 0
99 A SENIOR WHEELER Sam UK 1986 044-06010 XXX 0 0
100 A SENIOR DONNELLY Kieran UK 1986 044-06059 MONTY 0 0
1 A SENIOR HAGIWARA Takuya JAPAN 1985 081-00112 MONTY 0 0
2 A SENIOR SOUSA Daniel PORTUGAL 1985 351-253003 XXX 0 0
3 A SENIOR SOUSA Pedro PORTUGAL 1985 351-253006 MONTY 0 0
4 A SENIOR GOMES Joao PORTUGAL 1985 351-253008 XXX 0 0
5 A SENIOR MISHIMA Narihito JAPAN 1984 081-00401 MONTY 0 0
6 A SENIOR LOW YangMing SINGAPORE 1984 065-00002 XXX 0 0



7 A SENIOR TAN Matthew SINGAPORE 1984 065-00026 XXX 0 0
8 A SENIOR CLARET Antonio BRASIL 1984 055-06001 XXX 0 0
9 A SENIOR DUTEIL Yannick FRANCE 1984 46030879 MONTY 0 0
10 A SENIOR BATLLE Angel SPAIN 1984 34-43001 MONTY 0 0
11 A SENIOR GALAND Michael BELGIUM 1983 032-00020 MONTY 0 0
12 A SENIOR PROCHAZKA Pavel CZECH 1983 420-1570 XXX 0 0
13 A SENIOR ROGERO Loic FRANCE 1983 66524922 MONTY 0 0
14 A SENIOR TORRES Eduardo PORTUGAL 1983 351-253025 MONTY 0 0
15 A SENIOR YAO Zhi CHINA 1982 065-00036 XXX 0 0
16 A SENIOR KAJITANI Ryuta JAPAN 1982 081-00261 XXX 0 0
17 A SENIOR FONSECA Mario PORTUGAL 1982 351-253005 MONTY 0 0
18 A SENIOR CHIN Jeremy SINGAPORE 1982 065-00038 XXX 0 0
19 A SENIOR TAGG Jordan UK 1982 044-06079 MONTY 0 0
20 A SENIOR FERREIRA Manuel PORTUGAL 1981 351-253010 MONTY 0 0
21 A SENIOR LEMMENS Cedric BELGIUM 1980 032-00003 XXX 0 0
22 A SENIOR GOMES Filipe PORTUGAL 1979 351-253001 MONTY 0 0
23 A SENIOR SILVA Carlos PORTUGAL 1979 351-253007 MONTY 0 0
24 A SENIOR BOUDA Daniel CZECH 1978 420-4290 MONTY 0 0
25 A SENIOR MATIAS Aramburu ARGENTINA 1978 005-43412 MONTY 0 0
26 A SENIOR BERIZZI Luca ITALY 1976 3901 MONTY 0 0
27 A SENIOR SALVATELLA Marc SPAIN 1976 34-43007 MONTY 0 0
28 A SENIOR ZEDEK Tomas CZECH 1975 420-8872 XXX 0 0
29 A SENIOR FANTELLI Daniele ITALY 1973 3907 MONTY 0 0
30 A SENIOR KLINKENBERG Thierry BELGIUM 1972 032-00029 XXX 0 0
31 A SENIOR OHTA Jiro JAPAN 1970 081-00477 MONTY 0 0
32 A SENIOR TARCH Federico ITALY 1970 3904 XXX 0 0
33 A SENIOR NISHIZAKI Katsuya JAPAN 1958 081-00476 MONTY 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

R-1 SPAIN(23-24/July), R-2 FRANCE(30-31/July), R-3 SINGAPORE(19-20/August) R-4 Final Japan(26-27/August)

Category: NATION
Pla Nation R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.
1 SPAIN 20 20 13 10 63 10 53
2 JAPAN 10 10 20 20 60 10 50
3 UK 13 13 17 17 60 13 47
4 SLOVAK 15 15 15 13 58 13 45
5 FRANCE 17 17 10 11 55 10 45
6 CZECH 11 11 11 15 48 11 37
7 SWEDEN 7 8 8 9 32 7 25
8 ITALY 9 6 7 8 30 6 24
9 ANDORRA 8 0 6 6 20 0 20
10 SINGAPORE 0 9 7 16 16
11 SWITZERLAND 6 5 11 11
12 BELGIUM 9 9 9
13 GERMANY 7 7 7
14 CHINA 5 5 5
15 PORTUGAL 5 5 5
16 ARGENTINA 0 0 0
17 BRASIL 0 0 0
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The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-1 SPAIN(23-24/July), R-2 FRANCE(30-31/July), R-3 SINGAPORE(19-20/August) & R-4 Final Japan(26-27/August

Category: Constructors 20"
Pla Name R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.

1 1 MONTY 20 20 20 20 80 20 60
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0
7 0 0
8 0 0
9 0 0
10 0 0

Category: Constructors 26"
Pla Name R-1 R-2 R-3 R-4 Total PNC Efe. Tot.

1 1 MONTY 20 20 20 20 80 20 60
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0
7 0 0
8 0 0
9 0 0
10 0 0
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